
LOW 302
WHITE WINE

MOORES CREEK CHARDONNAY
Hunter Valley

LOW SAUVIGNON BLANC
McLaren Vale

LOW PINOT GRIS
Victorian Riverland

MOORES CREEK SAV BLANC
Hunter Valley

BESIDE BROKE PINOT GRIS

Bendigo, Victoria

12/48

12/48

14/60

14/60

16/65

ROSE

LOW ROSE
McLaren Vale

BESIDES BROKE ROAD
Margaret River

12/48

16/65



LOW 302
RED WINE

RUFUS STONE HEATHCOTE SHIRAZ
Victoria

LOW SHIRAZ

MOORES CREEK CABERNET SAV
Hunter Valley

TROUT VALLEY PINOT NOIR

Nelson, NZ

13/48

16/65

14/60

18/75

Hunter Valley



LOW 302
SPARKLING

LOW PROSECCO
McLaren Vale

LAURENT-PERRIER LA CUVEE

LOW BUBBLES
McLaren Vale

PINOT CHARDONNAY

Hunter Valley

25/140

12/48

12/48

14/60

France

VEUVE CLICQUOT 185

France



LOW 302
BEER

YOUNG HENRYS NEWTOWNER
GABS #9

FERAL BIGGIE JUICE 
WEST COAST IPA

MOUNTAIN CULTURE PALE
GABS #1

PHILTER XPA

GABS #11

14.5

11

12.5

12

GABS # 36

BRIGHT ALPINE LAGER 12

GABS #38

AKASHA PACIFIC ALE 12

GABS #45

OTHER
COASTALS HARD COCO-WATER
PINEAPPLE

12.5



LOW 302
CLASSIC COCKTAILS

MARGARITA
tequila, cointreau, lime

SIDE CAR

ESPRESSO MARTINI

vodka, espresso, liq 43

22

23

22

23

cognac, contreau, lemon

LAST WORD 24

gin, luxardo, green chartreuse, lime

MOSCOW MULE 24

vodka, lime, ginger beer

NEGRONI
gin, campari, antica



LOW 302
TOASTIES

THE CORN
sweetcorn, vintage cheddar & parsley

vegetarian

THE DELI

sopressa & triple blue cheese

15

15

15

THE SHROOM
trio of wildmushroom, capsicum & cashew

vegan


